	K-41.38	83 COFFRIGHT 1888 STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
	No. 762-SPECIAL WARRANTY DEID (Individual er Corganate).	Vol. mg9 Page 11540
-ck ?	1980	at CARL F. WILSON as to 1/2 interest
an	d ADA E. WILSON as to 1/2 interest.	at CARL F. WILLSON de tenants in common, hereinafter called grantor, t, bargain, sell and convey unto cenants in common
for	the consideration neremater states, the AABY as	cenants in common
CA	ROLYN GULHOND current unto grantee's heirs, succ	cenants in Common cessors and assigns all of that certain real property with the belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County
ter	nements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunio in the second	cessors and assigns all of that certain teap property belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County llows, to-wit:
of.	Klamath, State of Otoplay	
	SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A."	
	SUBJECT TO reservations and rest rights of way of record and thos and/or liens for irrigation and/	trictions of record, easements and se apparent on the land, contracts /or drainage.
	UT COACE INVERFICIENT. CON	INTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDEI
	and state as the same up to the said great	antee and granice of the table successors and assigns
	And the grantor hereby covenants to and with	reated or suffered thereon by grantor and that grantor will war-
	that said real property is free from endeand and accel the	thereof against the lawful claims and demander
	rant and defend the same and croip parties	
	The true and actual consideration paid for the	his transfer, stated in term xin xin kie kie xin
	O MENDANEXICAN SOCIETAL STREAM AND STREAM AN	his transfer, stated in terms of dollars, 15 % modern and the particular and the plural and all grammatical so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
	In construing this deed and where the context so	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
	In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof with the provision of the fight of the secured the	of apply equally to corporations and to individual, 1989; this instrument this 19th. day of May
	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in the dependent it has caused it's name to be sig	this instrument this 19th. day of May authorized thereto by igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	order of its DOBIG OF GIRCLOUGH	
	WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I	ARE ada E. Wilson
	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE CUTY	
	SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VOLUMES SIGNING OR ACCEPT USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
)	Personally appeared
	May 19	the other did say that the former is the
. [[Personally appeared the above transcent	Secretary of antion
4		1 alliend to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal
	nist to foreast the foregoing instru-	
		half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors, directors, half of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL
	JA OTA Belon des () / a trugs	Delete and the second s
r II	(OFFICIAL)	Notary Public for Oregon (If executed by a corporation?
	(OFFICIAL)	Notary Public for Oregon (If executed by a corporation? My commission expires: affix corporate seal)
	(OFFICIAL) SEAL) SEAL) PU D World's proto tor Oregon My configuision expired 12-3-59	Notary Public for Oregon (If executed by a corporation? My commission expires: offic corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,
	(OFFICIAL) SEAL) SEAL) PUB Workey Proto tor Oregon My configuration expired My configuration expired (2-3-59)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SS.
	(OFFICIAL) SEAL) SEAL) PUB Workey Proto tor Oregon My configuration expired My configuration expired (2-3-59)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, Ss.
	CARL Will SON and ADA E. WILSON, tenants in COMMON	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- I certify that the within instru-
	CARL PUT WILSON and ADARES WILSON, tenants in COMMON GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation? offix corporate seei) STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
	CARL WILSON and ADA E. WILSON, tenants in common	Notary Public for Oregon (If executed by a corporation? offic corporate seei) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporate seei) STATE OF OREGON, ss. County of
	CARL PUT WILSON and ADARES WILSON, tenants in COMMON GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a componition offix component seei] STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
	CARL WILSON and ADARESS CARDLYN GUIMOND and ADARESS CARDLYN GUIMOND AND ADDRESS CARDLYN GUIMOND AND ADDRESS CAROLYN GUIMOND AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a componition offix component seei] STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of, 19, at o'clock, and recorded in book/real/volume No or as fee/file/instru- ment //wicrofilm/reception No
	CARDLYN GULMOND and ADDRESS CAROLYN GULMOND AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a componitient offix component seei] STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
	CARCINE STREET CAROLYN GUIMOND and ADDRESS CAROLYN GUIMOND ADDRESS CAROLYN GUIMOND ADDRESS CAROLYN	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a componition offix corporate seeii affix corporate seeii offix corporate seeii STATE OF OREGON, Y. STATE OF OREGON, SPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE O' clock SPACE REGERVED O' clock SPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE O' clock MIT AND SPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE O' clock SPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE O' clock MIT AND SPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE O' clock
	CARCING GUIMOND and ADARESS CAROLYN GUIMOND AND ADARESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a corporation offix corporate seeii affix corporate seeii Y. STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
	CARCING GUIMOND and ADARESS CAROLYN GUIMOND AND ADARESS ADARESS TARCHAR	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a corporation offix corporate seeii affix corporate seeii offix corporate seeii second the second the space REGERVED FON RECORDER'S USE SPACE REGERVED FON RECORDER'S USE STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
	CAROLYN GUIMOND and ADRIAN AAB Mer community of the statement and ADRIAN AAB CAROLYN GUIMOND and ADRIAN AAB CAROLYN GUIMOND and ADRIAN AAB CAROLYN Street CAROLYN Street CAROLYN Street CAROLYN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS CAROLYN GUIMOND AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a corporation offix corporate seeii affix corporate seeii STATE OF OREGON, Y. STATE OF OREGON, Y. County of
	CARCING GUIMOND and ADARESS CAROLYN GUIMOND AND ADARESS ADARESS TARCHAR	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If executed by a corporation offix corporate seeii affix corporate seeii offix corporate seeii second the second the space REGERVED FON RECORDER'S USE SPACE REGERVED FON RECORDER'S USE STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of

BU AN 20 AN IO 31

and the second states and the second second

CERTIFICATE FOR INDIVIDUAL ACRNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF WASHINGTON) COUNTY OF Beng)

-80

On this 2nd day of <u>unc</u>, 198 ?, before me, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared <u>Add E. Wilsin</u>, to me known or proven on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be h<u>f</u> free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

GIVEN UNDER my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year in this certificate above written.



11541

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at

Mour

My appointment expires:

EXHIBIT "A"

The following-described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

All that certain real property situated in Section 36, Township 32 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, and particularly described as follows, to wit: Beginning at the 1/4 section corner between Section 36, Township 32 South, Range 6 East, and Section 31, Township 32 South, Range 7 1/2 east, thence North 0 degrees 27' East along the Range line to the Northeast corner of the SE1/4 of the NE1/4 of said Section 36, thence South 89 degrees 59' West to the intersection with the East line of the Crater Lake Highway, thence Southeasterly along the Eastern boundary of the said Highway to the point of beginning. This description is intended to describe a plot of ground bounded on the East by the said Rang line, on the North by the boundary line between the NE1/4 of the NE1/4 and the SE1/4 of the NE1/4 and the Crater Lake Highway on the West and South and being a triangular piece on the Northeast portion of the SE1/4 of the NE1/4.

STATE OF ORECON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed of	for record at req June	uest of A.D., 19 <u>8</u>	Klamath County 9 at 10:34 Deeds	_ o'clockAM., a	nd duly recorded in Vol. <u>M8</u>	day 9,
FEE	\$18.00		VEEUS	Evelyn Biehn By	County Cierk	·